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EXAMEN apres D'AZEN NOTE FINALE| & %&
NORMAL | consuitation | °g
N° [Nom et prénoms D.Naissand Matricule |[EtafExam| TD |Exam| TD |EXAM|Exam| TD Ratt
1 |ABAD IMANE 25/09/1998 [ 170637015410] N | 06.00( 13.00 06.00l13.00
2 |ABBAS ABDELDJALLIL 25/08/1996| 170637014376| N | 04.00| 13.00 04.00|13.00
3 |ABBAS AYMEN YACINE 30/06/1997| 170637010922 N | 04.00|13.00 04.00l13.00
4 |ABDALLAH FATHALLAH 09/01/1999| 170637013884 N | 07.00(13.00 07.00l13.00
5 |ABDELHAK CHAIMAA 24/04/1998| 170637012741 N | 02.00| 12.00 02.00l12.00
6 |ABDELLAOUI ABDELHADI 26/04/1998| 170637012758| N | 06.00| 13.00 06.00|13.00
7 |ABDELLAOUI AHMED 31/05/1997| 170637015331 N | 02.00(13.00 02.00l13.00
8 |ABDELLAOUI HIBA 24/05/1998| 170637012827| N | 06.00| 13.00 06.00|13.00
9 |ABDELLI ABDELHAKIM 25/06/1997| 170637012750| N | 07.00] 13.00 07.00l13.00
10 [ABDELMALEK ABDELGHANI 08/09/1998 | 170637020799| N | 02.00| 13.00 02.00l13.00
11 [ABDELMALEK MANEL 02/06/1998 | 170637020263| N | 08.00| 14.00 08.00|14.00
12 |ABDERAHIM MOHAMED AFDAL [ 29/06/1999|170637014786| N | 02.00| 13.00 02.00l13.00
13 |ABDERRAHIM  MARWANE ADEL | 08/05/1999| 170637013204 N |02.00{12.00 02.00|12.00
14 |ABDERRAHIM HANANE 14/05/1998 [ 170637010960| N [07.00{13.00 07.00l13.00
15 [ABDERRAHMANE  AISSA 07/02/1997] 170637022482 N | 06.00|13.00 06.00l13.00
16 |ABDESLEM ZAKARIA 29/02/1996  170637022465| N | 05.00( 13.00 05.00113.00
17 |ABDI  FATIMA ZOHRA 11/01/1998|170637015558| N | 06.00]14.00 06.00|14.00
18 |ABDOUN MOHAMMED KHALED | 03/04/1997 13061697199 | D {05.00| 13.00 05.00|13.00
19 |ABOUBEKR NOUR EL HOUDA | 04/01/2000|170637011082| N 01.00{12.00 01.00l12.00




EX

EXAMEN Pre | oassen| NOTE FINALE| & ;_.E;
NORMAL | consuitation |~ h:
N° [Nom et prénoms D.Naissand Matricule |EtajfExam| TD |Exam| TD |[ExAm|Exam| TD Ratt
20 |ACHOR RANIA 23/12/1998 [ 170637021664| N [ 00.00113.00 00.00{13.00
21 [ACHOUR AMAL 30/12/1999| 170637015969| N | 02.0013.00 02.00|13.00
22 |ACHOUR AOUL MOHAMMED ZAKI| 08/09/1999 | 170637014404 N | 04.00] 13.00 04.00|13.00
23 |ACHOUR TANI  YOUNES 02/09/1995 | 170637011100| N |03.00| 13.00 03.00/13.00
24 [AHMED ALI 02/02/1997 | 16066110266 | D | 00-00| 00.00 00.00{00.00
25 |AIZATI REDOUANE ABDESSALEM| 03/03/1997 | 160637011766| N | 03.00| 12.00 03.00(12.00
26 |ARIOUT OUSSAMA 19/05/1997| 16066110761 | D | 06:00113.00 06.00|13.00
27 |ATTAR MAISSAA 24/10/2000| 170637011791 N | 06.00| 00.00 06.00/00.00
28 |AZZOUZ ZOHRA AMINA MANEL | 16/06/1997| 170637014597| N | 10.00] 13.00 10.00{13.00
29 [BABA AHMED ABDELHADI 24/08/1997| 170637012004 N | 00.00(12.00 00.00|12.00
30 [BACHIRI KHADIDJA 22/06/1998 | 170637015462| N | 10.00| 14.00 10.00{14.00
31 [BADAOUI ABDELWAHAB 20/07/1998| 170637022145 N | 02.00(13.00 02.00l13.00
32 |BADAOUI  HOUSSEM 29/05/1998170637022025| N | 01.00| 12.00 01.00(12.00
33 [BADAOUI MARWA 20/07/1998 [ 170637029048| N | 14.50| 14.00 14.50(14.00
34 [BADAOUI MOHAMMED 17/07/1998 | 170637022492| N [06.00(13.00 06.00|13.00
35 |BAGHDADLI IKRAM 23/10/1999|170637013757| N | 08.00| 13.00 08.00(13.00
36 |BAKHTI INES 09/02/1999| 170637017898 N | 08001 00.00 08.00{00.00
37 |BAKHTI ISMAIL 16/10/1999 | 170637016054 N [ 06.00{13.00 06.00(13.00
38 |BAKHTI KAWTHAR CHAIMAA | 24/07/1999 [ 170637011614| N [ 11.00{ 14.00 11.00|14.00
39 [BAKHTI OMAR BEN AL KHATAB | 29/11/1999|170637021707| N | 11.00| 14.00 11.00|14.00
40 |BAKHTI WALID 15/06/1996| 170637013293| N | 00-00112.00 00.00{12.00
41 |BAKIR KHEIR EDDINE 01/06/1995| 170637023059| N [ 04.00|13.00 04.00l13.00
42 |BALI  YASMINE 12/12/1999 170637011890| N [ 12.00114.00 12.00|14.00
43 |BAOUCHE SOHAIB ABDELMOUNA 24/01/1999| 170637013856| N | 08.00] 13.00 08.00(13.00
44 |BARAKA NARIMANE 10/03/1999 | 170637029206| N [ 11.00| 14.00 11.00(14.00
45 |BARKA MANAL 08/02/1996 | 170637012805| N [05.00| 13.00 05.00|13.00
46 |BAROUDI ABDELFATTEH 22/06/1996 | 170637027148| N [ 06.00| 13.00 06.00|13.00
47 |BASSAID FATIMA ZOHRA 05/10/2000| 170637011579| N | 00.00(00.00 00.00|00.00
48 |BAYARASSOU OUSSAMA 24/10/1996 | 16066110709 | D |05.00| 13.00 05.00|13.00
49 |BEDDIAF  ZINEB 08/07/1997 [ 170637021672 N [ 03.00113.00 03.00{13.00
50 |BEHAR HIND SIHEM 19/02/1999 170637017837| N [ 10.00| 14.00 10.00(14.00
51 |BEKADDOUR ABDELKADER 31/08/1994| 16066110163 | D [ 05.00]13.00 05.00/13.00




EX

EXAMEN IE oassen| NOTE FINALE| 3 ;_.E;
NORMAL | consultation | - ° 8
N° [Nom et prénoms D.Naissand Matricule |[EtafExam| TD |Exam| TD |EXAM|Exam| TD Ratt
52 |BEKADDOUR HAKIMA 02/10/1997 [ 170637016806] N | 05.00( 12.00 05.00]12.00
53 |[BEKADDOUR MOHAMMED NADJI] 27/07/1996 | 170637011062| N | 00.00{ 00.00 00.00/00.00
54 |[BEKADDOUR RANIA KAMILA 02/01/1997 [ 170637028010] N | 06.00( 11.00 06.00]11.00
55 |BEKADDOUR ZOHRA FERYEL | 12/04/1999 | 170637014598| N | 00.00| 00.00 00.00l00.00
56 |BEKARA HICHAM 26/05/1995| 13061697307 | D [ 00.00|12.00 00.00]12.00
57 [BEKHECHI NAILA 22/07/1998 [ 170637015020 N | 06.00]| 13.00 06.00{13.00
58 |BEKKAL BRIKCI ASMA 14/07/1997 [ 170637010914 N | 06.00| 13.00 06.00/13.00
59 |BEKKOUR CHARAF EDDINE 18/09/1998 | 170637013835| N [ 05.00{ 12.00 05.00|12.00
60 |BELABBACI ABDERRAHIM 20/07/1996| 170637013076 N [ 07.00| 13.00 07.00]13.00
61 |BELABBACI HANANE 26/01/1998 | 170637021653| N | 04.00]| 13.00 04.00]13.00
62 |BELABBACI MOUNIRA 18/10/1998 [ 170637014871| N | 07.00( 12.00 07.00]12.00
63 |BELABBAS MOHAMMED NABIL | 14/06/1997]170637016982| N | 08.00]10.00 08.00|10.00
64 |BELABBES DEROUICHE 11/12/1996 | 170637012711| N | 09.00{ 12.00 09.00/12.00
65 |BELABBES FERIAL 25/04/1999] 170637015563| N | 07.00| 12.00 07.00]12.00
66 |BELABDELLI IKHLAS 28/06/1996 | 170637016042 N [ 04.00| 13.00 04.00/13.00
67 |BELABDELLI MOHAMMED EL HAD| 13/09/1999| 170637011670] N | 06.00]| 11.00 06.00|11.00
68 |BELABID NABILA 04/05/1997 [ 170637016701 N | 00.00{00.00 00.00/00.00
69 |BELABID SAMIA 20/06/1996 [ 170637016679] N | 06.00( 11.00 06.00|11.00
70 |BELABID SOUNDOUSS 06/09/1999| 170637011403 N | 08.00(13.00 08.00/13.00
71 |BELAHCENE ABDELWAHHAB [ 30/07/1998]170637022571| N | 00.00{00.00 00.00/00.00
72 |BELAHOUEL MOHAMMED MOUAD 21/03/1998 | 170637012060 N | 06.00(11.00 06.00]11.00
73 |BELAIBOUDE RANIA SAMAR 25/08/1997| 170637015476 N | 00.00(13.00 00.00]13.00
74 |BELAID BATOUL 19/04/1997| 16066110016 | D [06.00{13.00 06.00/13.00
75 |BELAID FATIMA 11/05/1997| 160637013866 N [ 08.00{ 13.00 08.00/13.00
76 |BELAID YASMINE 08/06/1999| 170637013970| N | 08.00] 13.00 08.00/13.00
77 |BELAIDI CHAMESEDDINE 31/01/1999| 170637014655 N [ 04.001 13.00 04.00]13.00
78 |BELAOUT ASMAA 10/09/1998 [ 170637023050| N [ 11.00{ 14.00 11.00l14.00
79 |BELARBI DOUNIA 23/06/1997 [ 170637012965| N | 09.00( 13.50 09.00/13.50
80 |BELARBI MOHAMMED REDA 13/06/1998| 170637013703 N | 07.00] 12.00 07.00l12.00
81 |BELARBI NADIR 26/02/1996 | 170637021598| N | 04.00(12.50 04.00]12.50
82 [BELARBI SIHEM 31/03/1998 [ 170637013024 N [ 06.00| 13.00 06.00]13.00
83 |BELARBI WASSILA 22/05/1998 | 170637011089| N [ 15.00112.50 15.00(12.50




EX

EXAMEN Pre | oassen| NOTE FINALE| & ;_.E;
NORMAL | consuitation |~ h:
N° [Nom et prénoms D.Naissand Matricule |EtajfExam| TD |Exam| TD |[ExAm|Exam| TD Ratt
84 |BELATTAR NOUREHANE 23/05/1999| 170637015025 N | 13.00(13.00 13.00(13.00
85 [BELAYACHI HANANE 26/02/1999 | 170637022026| N [ 06.00( 13.00 06.00{13.00
86 |BELDJILALI ABDELLAH 04/11/1993| 13061698317 | D | 05.00| 10.00 05.00/10.00
87 |BELDJILALI AMEL 18/07/1996 | 170637027724 N [ 06.00{13.50 06.00[13.50
88 |BELDJILALI CHAHRAZED 20/02/1999|170637016869| N [ 04.00113.00 04.00]13.00
89 |BELDJILALI FADIA 19/01/1998 | 170637013115| N [12.00{13.50 12.00|13.50
90 |BELDJILALI TAHA 17/04/1999 [ 170637016878| N [ 10-00{13.00 10.00{13.00
91 |BELFAR IBRAHIM 29/10/1996 | 170637018753| N [ 01.00| 06.00 01.00|06.00
92 |BELGACEM IBRAHIM 15/08/1998 [ 170637013752| N [00.00{13.50 00.00|13.50
93 |BELGAID MOHAMMED 08/02/1997| 170637013696 N | 02.00] 13.50 02.00/13.50
94 |BELGHIT YOUSRA 21/07/1999] 170637018364 N | 08.00] 13.00 08.00|13.00
95 [BELGHITRI AHLEM 25/09/1995 | 170637017762 N [ 01.00]| 13.50 01.00{13.50
96 |BELHACINI ABOUBEKR 01/03/1999 [ 170637017908| N | 05.00| 13.00 05.00{13.00
97 [BELHADI HASSIBA 26/12/1996 | 160637021075| N | 12.00| 15.00 12.00|15.00
98 [BELHADJ ABDELFAROUK IBRAHIN 20/02/1998 [ 170637014381| N | 01.00|00.00 01.00/00.00
99 [BELHADJ ABDELHAMID 08/01/1997 [ 170637014378| N [ 06.00| 13.00 06.00{13.00
100 [BELHADJ  AMINE 16/02/1996 | 170637014340| N | 03.00/11.50 03.00{11.50
101 |BELHADJ  FAWZI 10/06/1997| 16066110446 | D | 01.0000.00 01.00{00.00
102 [BELHADJ KACEM CHAHINEZ [ 31/03/1999|170637013043| N | 07.00| 13.00 07.00|13.00
103 |BELHADJI  KAWTHER NOR HANE | 02/01/1999 (170637013151 N | 12.00| 12.50 12.00(12.50
104 |BELHADJI  MILOUD ABDENNOUR | 31/03/2000|170637016688| N | 07.00| 13.50 07.00/13.50
105 |BELHADJI  SARRA 13/09/1995 | 170637013060| N | 07.00(13.50 07.00{13.50
106 |BELHADJI  SOUHILA 01/02/1998 [ 170637022467| N [ 04.00| 13.50 04.00{13.50
107 [BELHADJI  WISSEM 24/05/1997]170637012830| N | 05.00| 13.50 05.00(13.50
108 |BELHAMIDI  FADIA 01/07/1999 [ 170637017073| N | 00.00| 00.00 00.00{00.00
109 |BELHASSAINE ~ ZINE EDDINE 16/06/1996 [ 170637014358| N [ 04.00{12.50 04.0012.50
110 |BELHOUGINE  ISMAIL 15/02/1997| 16066110877 | D | 03.00( 13.00 03.00{13.00
111 [BELKACEM AHLEM 08/12/1999 | 170637019468| N 11.00| 13.50 11.00{13.50
112 |BELKACEM MEHDI 15/11/1999|170637011784| N | 02.00{13.00 02.00|13.00
113 |BELKACEM MOHAMMED EL KHAL{ 30/11/1997 [ 170637011042| N [01.00{08.00 01.00/08.00
114 [BELKAID ADEL ANES 02/03/2000| 170637011472 N [ 04.00110.00 04.00{10.00
115|BELKAID AMEL AMARIA 02/01/2000| 170637012676| N | 07.00]| 14.00 07.00|14.00




EX

EXAMEN 2Prés | oassen| NOTE FINALE| 8 ;_.E;
NORMAL consultation cE © g
N° [Nom et prénoms D.Naissand Matricule |[EtafExam| TD |Exam| TD |EXAM|Exam| TD Ratt
116 [BELKAID ANES ZAKARIA 09/01/1995| 170637026956 N | 05.00(13.50 05.00|13.50
117 |BELKAID  IMANE 29/04/1998 [ 170637014341 N | 11.00112.50 11.00l12.50
118 |BELKHARROUBI MOHAMMED CHA 17/06/1994| 140637012288| N [05.00{13.00 05.00|13.00
119 |BELKHATIR  BOUMEDIENE 30/09/1998 [ 170637017951| N [07.00111.00 07.00l11.00
120 |BELKHEIR ~ SIHEM 20/07/1999 [ 170637013025| N | 05.00( 14.00 05.00|14.00
121 |BELKHODJA FAYCAL 11/01/1996 [ 170637027204| N [02.00{09.00 02.00l09.00
122 [BELKHOUCHE ANOUAR 09/01/1999] 170637011148| N | 06.00| 12.50 06.00|12.50
123 |BELLAHSENE  HICHAME 14/02/1995 [ 16066110810 | D [ 00.00{00.00 00.00l00.00
124 |BELLAKHDAR  FATIMA 15/08/1998 | 16066110970 | D | 00.00]12.00 00.00l12.00
125 |BELLAREDJ MOHAMMED AMINE | 30/06/1998 | 170637022589| N [04.00{13.00 04.00l13.00
126 |BELLEL MOHAMMED ZIRIAB 17/01/2000 [ 170637011688| N [05.00{13.00 05.00|13.00
127 |BELLIFA  ABDESSAMAD 18/03/2000 [ 170637012752 N [01.00{13.50 01.00l13.50
128 |BELLIFA MOHAMMED 20/04/1997 [ 170637014399] N | 02.00( 14.00 02.00|14.00
129 [BELLOUT ABDESSAMAD 09/11/1999] 170637014379| N | 00.00| 06.00 00.00l06.00
130 [BELMAHI  KHALED 16/02/1994] 170637027013 N | 05.00(11.00 05.00|11.00
131 |BELMEKKI ABDELKADER 04/04/1995| 170637016684 N | 06.00] 12.00 06.00l12.00
132|BENABDELLAH FETHI 01/12/1994] 16066110169 | D | 00.00|12.00 00.00l12.00
133|BENAHMED  FAIZA 25/04/1998| 170637017240| N | 01.00]13.00 01.00l13.00
134 |BENAISSA  ABDELKRIM 03/10/1997] 160637013825| N | 08.00| 11.00 08.00l11.00
135 |BENALI  IMENE 20/06/1995 | 13061698351 | D | 07.00( 12.00 07.00l12.00
136 [BENAZZA WALID MOUAD 21/07/1999| 170637013297 N | 07.00(12.00 07.00l12.00
137 |BENBRAHIM  ZOHRA 19/04/1993| 13061697350 | D | 01.00| ex 0100l ex
138 |BENCHADLI HOUSSEM EDDINE | 01/08/1995| 16066110485 | D | 00.00{ 00.00 00.00l00.00
139 [BENHAMMADI  MOKHTAR 06/01/1997| 13061698127 | D | 00.00| 00.00 00.00l00.00
140 [BENHAMMOU  OMAR 22/06/1997 [ 170637011012| N | 02.00( 12.00 02.00l12.00
141 |BENMAHDI  ABDELMADJID NAZIM | 22/07/1999| 170637011510| N [02.00{09.00 02.00l09.00
142 [BENMAHROUZ  CHOUAIB 17/06/1997| 170637011428| N [04.50{ 11.00 04.50|11.00
143 |BENMANSOUR  LOTFI 27/06/1996 [ 16066110102 | D | 00.00| ex 00.00| ex
144 |BENMILOUDI  SOUMIA 16/02/1989 [ 08067025380 | N [ 00-00{00.00 00.00l00.00
145 |BENMOUSSA  AMINA 12/02/1996 | 150637019086| N | 13.50]13.00 13.50113.00
146 |BENNABI  KAMAL 27/06/1996 | 16066110647 | D [ 02.50|11.00 02.50|11.00
147 |BENNACER  ABDELILLAH KHALED| 01/08/1996 | 160637030212| N [09.00{13.00 09.00l13.00




EX

EXAMEN Pre | oassen| NOTE FINALE| & ;_.E;
NORMAL | consuitation |~ h:
N° [Nom et prénoms D.Naissand Matricule |EtajfExam| TD |Exam| TD |[ExAm|Exam| TD Ratt
148 [BENOTMANE  FARAH 18/02/1996 | 13061698131 | D [ 10.00109.00 10.00{09.00
149 |[BENSAADA  RAJAA 03/03/1995 | 140699999999| N [ 06.50| 13.00 06.50|13.00
150 [BENSMAIN  OUSSAMA 26/05/1997| 170637012850 N [ 04.00|12.00 04.00]12.00
151 [BENSOUNA  HADJ 16/06/1996 | 16066110713 | D [ 00.00{00.00 00.00(00.00
152 [BERRAHOUI  ALAEDDINE 27/03/1996 | 16066110329 [ D [ 07.00|13.00 07.00/13.00
153 [BERRAIS  CHIHEB 16/08/1996 | 13061697204 | D [ 06.50(08.00 06.50(08.00
154 |BERREZOUG MOHAMMED MUSTA 12/07/1995 | 13061698347 | D [04.00(12.00 04.0012.00
155 |BOUAZZA  ABDENNOUR 03/09/1998 | 16066110263 | D | 00.00| 00.00 00.00/00.00
156 [BOUAZZAOUI  NIHEL 10/10/1998| 160637013478 N | 02.00| ex 02.00| ex
157 |BOUCHNAFA NADJIB 21/11/1996| 16066110498 | D |02.00|11.00 02.00/11.00
158 [BOUKHNAISS! IMANE 19/09/1998 160637020908| N | 00.00100.00 00.0000.00
159 |BOUKLI HACENE DOUNIA 08/01/1999| 170637014986 N | 09.50| 13.00 09.50(13.00
160 [BOUMEDIENE  MOHAMED 21/10/1996 [ 170637013165| N | 10.00| 12.00 10.00(12.00
161 |BOUMEDIENE RANIA 31/10/2000 | 170637013806| N [11.50| 14.00 11.50(14.00
162 |BOUSSALAA  ZOULIKHA 24/03/1996 | 16066110027 | D | 01.00| 09.00 01.00/09.00
163 |BOUZIANE  FAROUK 19/04/1998 | 160637022776| N | 10.00{13.50 10.00(13.50
164 [CHAFAI  ABDELLATIF 17/07/1997| 170637015530| N | 08.00/11.00 08.00(11.00
165 |CHAFAI  KARIMA 10/06/1999 [ 170637016179| N [09.00(12.00 09.0012.00
166 [CHAFI  NABILA 03/07/1999| 170637022504 N [ 11-50109.00 11.50/09.00
167 |CHAIBDRA  ISLAM 05/08/1998| 170637015414 N | 10.00(15.00 10.00|15.00
168 [CHAIBDRAA AMINA NASRINE [ 17/07/1999| 170637015401| N | 07.00| 14.00 07.00|14.00
169 |CHAIROUF  FATIMA ZOHRA 08/09/1998 | 170637013119| N | 10.00]| 12.00 10.00{12.00
170 [CHALABI  MOHAMMED 27/08/1998 | 170637018767| N | 12.50| 14.00 12.50(14.00
171 |CHAOUI  ZAKARIA 29/06/1996 [ 170637011347 N | 06.50| 10.00 06.50(10.00
172 |CHAREF  BILAL 31/03/1998| 16066110563 | D [ 06.00111.00 06.00(11.00
173 |CHAREF TANI  HAMZA EL AMINE | 05/10/1999 [ 170637012943| N [05.00(13.00 05.00/13.00
174 |CHAREUF AFROUL SAADIYA [ 23/09/1996| 16066110912 | D [02.0012.00 02.00{12.00
175 [CHATER  CHAHIDA 07/02/1999 [ 170637028307| N | 10.00{13.00 10.00/13.00
176 |CHEBIEB  FADIA 05/01/2000 (170637013114 N  00-00111.50 00.00(11.50
177 |CHEMLOUL  ACHRAF MOHAMMED| 14/05/1999 | 170637010917| N [ 06.00| 12.00 06.00{12.00
178 [CHERGUI  ANISSA 20/07/1997 | 13061698352 [ N [ 00-00112.50 00.00{12.50
179 [CHIALI  SOUHILA 25/10/1999| 170637013028 N [ 09501 14.00 09.50{14.00




EX

EXAMEN Pre | oassen| NOTE FINALE| & ;_.E;
NORMAL | consuitation |~ h:
N° [Nom et prénoms D.Naissand Matricule |EtajExam| TD |[Exam| TD |Exam|Exam| TD Ratt
180 [DAHMANI  KARIMA 15/10/1997| 170637015570| N | 14.50( 15.00 14.50(15.00
181 [DAHMANI  SABAH 31/08/1998 | 17063702959| N [ 07.00| 14.00 07.00|14.00
182 [DAHMANI  YAMINA 11/12/1998| 170637015648 N | 14.00100.00 14.00/00.00
183 |DAHOU  ABDEL ILLAH 12/03/1999| 170637015985| N | 08.00(13.00 08.00{13.00
184 |DALI AHMED  NIHEL 16/04/1999| 170637012817| N | 02.00( 13.00 02.00{13.00
185 |DALI YOUCEF  ASMA AMINA 06/08/1996 | 170637026893| N | 06.00| 11.00 06.00/11.00
186 |DALI YOUCEF  NOUHA 11/08/2000 | 170637014906| N | 10.00112.00 10.00/12.00
187 |DAOUD  FATIMA ZOHRA 06/05/1995 [ 170637022576| N | 06.00| 14.00 06.00{14.00
188 [DAOUD  KAMEL 04/05/1993| 170637029880 N | 13.00| 10.00 13.00|10.00
189 |DAOUD  YASSINE 13/01/1995 | 16066110665 | D [09.00{11.00 09.00]11.00
190 |DAOUDI  ZAKARIA ABDELKRIM [ 14/11/1998]170637016837| N | 05.00(08.00 05.00108.00
191 |DARBAL  BADIA 26/02/1996| 170637017941 N | 08.00(12.00 08.00{12.00
192 [DARKEBIRA  ZINEB 01/05/1997 16066110532 | D | 00.00| 00.00 00.00{00.00
193 [DEDDOUCHE  MOHAMED 19/11/1998 | 170637017818| N [04.00{ 12.00 04.00/12.00
194 [DELLAL  BASMA 22/09/1998 [ 170637021549( N [ 08.00| 13.00 08.00{13.00
195|DELLAL  BOUCHERA 10/06/1999 170637014567 N |10.00{ 13.00 10.00|13.00
196 [DELLAL ILYES 24/03/1998 [ 170637021547 N [ 04.00| 13.00 04.00{13.00
197 |DERBAL  AHMED 25/08/1998 | 170637015960| N | 01.00]| 13.00 01.00|13.00
198 |EL HADJI MIMOUNE  IBTISSEM | 07/05/1998]170637017905| N | 05.50| 12.00 05.50]12.00
199 |EL HIMER RIMA 05/06/1999| 170637011346 N | 03.50| 12.00 03.50(12.00
200 [ELAISSOUF  ABDESSAMAD 29/04/1998| 16066110162 | D | 06.00|12.00 06.00112.00
201 |EMBOUAZZA FOUZIA 01/09/1996 | 160637024313 N | 07.00(13.00 07.00[13.00
202 |FATHI  MOHAMMED 29/11/1994| 170637016953 N [ 02.00113.00 02.00{13.00
203 [FATHI MOHAMMED ELAMINE | 01/01/1997| 170637016971 N | 02.00| 13.00 02.00|13.00
204 |FATMI  AYMEN 11/03/1998 [ 170637014331| N | 03.001 12.00 03.00{12.00
205 |[FATMI  IMAD EDDINE 22/05/1998 [ 170637011010 N [ 01.00| 12.00 01.00{12.00
206 [FEKHIKHER MOHAMMED ELWALI 19/02/1999 | 170637023075| N | 03.50{ 13.00 03.50{13.00
207 |eAaaD  ADIL 29/12/1995| 16066110751 | D [00.00| ex 00.00| ex
208 [GHAFFOURE  SIDI MOHAMMED Al 18/01/1994| 13061697215 | D |02.00{ 13.00 02.00|13.00
209|GHAOUTI  YAMINA 21/08/1996 | 170637029712| N | 03.00| 12.00 03.00(12.00
210 |GHARBI FETH ALLAH 04/05/1996 | 170637011018| N |05.00(12.00 05.00{12.00
211 |GHAZAL MOHAMMED ANAS 22/12/2000 [ 170637013699| N [ 04.00| 12.00 04.00{12.00
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EXAMEN Pre | oassen| NOTE FINALE| & ;_.E;
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212|GHAZI ADEL 08/07/1996 [ 170637017792 N [ 01.00112.00 01.00{12.00
213 |GHAZOUANI MAROUANE 10/05/1999| 170637018254| N | 05.00(13.00 05.00{13.00
214|GHELLAI ABDELKADER 05/09/1998 | 170637014696 N | 03.00(13.00 03.00/13.00
215 |GHELLAI  AMEL 30/10/1996 170637027469| N | 06.00113.00 06.00{13.00
216|GHELLAI  ASMA 01/02/1998 [ 170637011125| N [ 06.00]| 13.00 06.00{13.00
217|GHEMBAZA RIYENE LINDA 07/12/2000{ 170637014589 N | 03.00|11.00 03.00/11.00
218 |GHERBI HADJER 18/02/1999 | 170637018775| N [ 05.00{12.00 05.00(12.00
219 |GHERNIK NOUR EL HOUDA 25/10/1995| 150637026059| N |11.50]| 13.00 11.50/13.00
220 |GHERRAB  MILOUD 27/07/1995 | 16066110895 | D [ 10.00{13.00 10.0013.00
221|GHIRI  FAIZA KHOULOUD RIANE | 01/12/1997]150637017184 N | 09.00(12.00 09.00/12.00
222 |GUERRICHE  HANANE 30/07/1998 | 160637013667| N | 02.00| 08.00 02.00/08.00
223|GUEZZAN  Oumnia 29/06/1999|170637017873| N | 13.00(13.00 13.00(13.00
224|GUITOUN  MOHAMMED 05/07/1998 | 16066110175 | D | 11.00| 14.00 11.00(14.00
225 |HABCHI MOHAMED ABDELKRIM | 24/06/1999|170637011057| N | 00.00{00.00 00.00{00.00
226 |HABI  BILAL 10/07/1999  170637013657| N | 04.00(12.00 04.00|12.00
227 [HABI  IKRAM 30/06/1998 [ 170637012683| N | 03.00]| 13.00 03.00{13.00
228 [HACHEMI  ABDESSAMAD 08/06/1998 | 170637018129| N | 00.00{00.00 00.00/00.00
229 [HACHEMI  SALAH EDDINE 06/01/1996 170637017789| N | 06.50| 13.00 06.5013.00
230 [HACHEMI  WISSAM 31/10/1997] 170637018335| N | 06.50| 13.00 06.50|13.00
231 |HADDADI GHAHINEZ 14/04/1996 | 170637028309| N [07.00{12.00 07.00(12.00
232 |HADDOUCHE WAFA 13/02/1997| 16066110649 | D | 03.00| 13.00 03.00{13.00
233 [HADEF  NOUR EDDINE 08/04/1998 | 170637014417| N | 05.00] 13.00 05.00(13.00
234 [HADJ ABDELKADER HOUSAM EDI 20/04/1998 | 170637017961| N | 05.00{ 11.00 05.00/11.00
235 |HADU MIMOUN  NABIL 20/10/1999| 170637016008| N | 04.5013.00 04.50|13.00
236 |[HADJ MOHAMED  HANANE 13/01/1999| 170637017973| N | 08.00( 13.00 08.00{13.00
237|HADJ NAASSE  AMANI 26/07/1999 170637019729 N | 03.00| 13.00 03.00{13.00
238 [HADJ SLIMANE RAZEN LYNA | 09/03/1998|170637011317| N | 00.00| 11.00 00.00/11.00
239 [HADJAJ-AOUEL ~ SID AHMED FAR{ 10/04/1997| 160637015677 N | 05.00{ 13.00 05.00/13.00
240 |HADJAZI  SIDI MOHAMMED 14/08/1998 | 170637013675| N [ 07.00{ 00.00 07.00(00.00
241 |HADJI  FATIHA 13/11/1997| 170637028725 N | 06.00113.00 06.00{13.00
242 |HADJI  IKRAM 17/12/1997| 16066110398 | D | 04.00113.00 04.00{13.00
243 |HADJI  WARDA 03/02/1999| 170637015378 N [ 05501 13.00 05.50{13.00
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244|HADJILA AYOUB 10/05/2000| 170637013647| N | 03.00113.00 03.00(13.00
245 |HEDRACHE MOHAMMED YACINE | 28/12/1998| 16066110279 | D | 02.00(13.00 02.00{13.00
246 |HOCINE  AMINA 03/12/1998 170637010920 N [02.00114.00 02.00{14.00
247|ICHOU  HANANE 30/11/1996| 170637010959 N | 08.50| 13.00 08.50(13.00
248 |IKNI MOHAMMED 20/09/1996 | 16066110410 | D | 00.00| 00.00 00.00(00.00
249 |KACHEKOUCHE ~ ISMAIN 14/10/1996 | 13061697540 | D [11.00{13.00 11.00|13.00
250 [KADA BELGHITRI RANIA 06/03/1999| 170637012716| N | 03.00] 13.00 03.00/13.00
251 |KADA BELGHITRI SABRINA 14/01/1999| 170637013851| N [ 03.00{ 13.00 03.00/13.00
252 |KADA BENYACINE RAMZI 03/12/1996| 170637011327 N | 02.00(11.00 02.00{11.00
253 |KADA RABAH  BILAL 24/08/1997 [ 170637017766| N | 03.00| 13.00 03.00/13.00
254 |KADA RABAH MERWA 22/11/1998 [ 170637018498| N [ 08.50| 13.00 08.50{13.00
255 |KADARABAH NAWAL 08/02/1999 [ 170637022640( N | 12.00| 13.00 12.00l13.00
256 |KADDOUR ABDELGHANI 13/11/1998 [ 170637021567| N | 02.00{ 13.00 02.00/13.00
257 |KADDOURI MERIEM 02/01/2000| 170637021737| N | 10.00| 13.00 10.00|13.00
258 |KADI  AMINA YASSMINA 24/04/1998 | 170637027507| N | 08.00( 11.00 08.00/11.00
259 [kADOUS  ABDELLATIF 06/10/1994 | 170637028400| N |11.00| 12.00 11.00{12.00
260 |KADRINE  ABDALLAH 30/01/1998 [ 160637023495| N [02.001 13.50 02.00|13.50
261 |KADRINE  KHADIDJA 08/12/1998 [ 170637021657| N [ 08.00| 11.50 08.00{11.50
262 |[KAHOUADJI  FATIMA ZAHRA 17/06/1993 [ 140637012194| N | 06.50(13.00 06.50/13.00
263 |[KAHOUADJI  SABREN 30/12/1997 | 170637013056| N [ 02.00]| 10.00 02.00(10.00
264 |KAIDARI  FAROUK ELMAHDI 12/11/1999 | 170637017074) N | 08.00{ 12.00 08.00]12.00
265 [KALAI  ZAKARIA 02/10/1998 [ 170637018872 N [ 08.50| 11.50 08.50{11.50
266 |KALAIDJI  SAMAA FATIHA YAMNA | 21/02/1998| 170637012730 N | 08.0010.00 08.00|10.00
267|KAMNI ILYES FETH ALLAH 02/08/1996 [ 170637010937| N | 00.00| 00.00 00.00{00.00
268 |KAMNI - WISSEM 27/07/1999 [ 170637013286 N [ 04.001 11.50 04.00{11.50
269 [KARA SLIMANE  Mohammed boumd 21/07/1995 | 170637028959 N | 06.50| 11.00 06.50(11.00
270 |KARA TERKI  LAMIA 19/07/1999|170637012779| N | 09.50{12.00 09.50|12.00
271 |KAZI AOUAL FAZILA 29/03/1999| 16066110170 | D | 08.00113.00 08.00{13.00
272 |KEDDANE  MOHAMMED 21/08/1997 | 160637018440| N [ 06.50| 13.00 06.50|13.00
273 |KERMOUNI SERRADJ ASMA NOR| 13/05/1995 | 140637022602 N | 08.0013.00 08.00/13.00
274 |KERMOUNI SERRADJ  RIANE IMAT 24/01/1997 | 16066110320 | D | 04.00{00.00 04.00|00.00
275 [KHARADJI  ASMA 14/03/1997 [ 16066110982 | D | 11.00113.00 11.00{13.00
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276 |[KRALLADI  CHAIMAA 03/08/1997| 16066110913 | D [ 00.00| 00.00 00.00{00.00
277|LACHEHEB REDOUANE 02/04/1998| 13061697568 | D | 00.00| 11.00 00.00(11.00
278 |LAHMER  GHANIA 20/01/1997 [ 170637028624 N | 08.50| 11.00 08.50{11.00
279 |LAHOUEL AYOUB MOHAMMED AN 08/03/1999 | 170637013751| N [ 07.50{ 13.00 07.50{13.00
280 |LAIDOUNI  ABD ENNOUR 02/09/1998| 170637015535 N | 10.00(13.50 10.00/13.50
281 [LAIDOUNI  KHEIREDDINE DJILALI | 19/06/1998 | 170637015467| N | 07.00| 14.00 07.00|14.00
282 |MABROUK SAMAR SOUMIA 30/07/1997| 170637016857| N [ 10.00|12.00 10.00/12.00
283 |MADANI ABDELKADER YASSER | 15/08/1996| 16066110041 | D |10.00{08.00 10.00(08.00
284|MADANI  ANES RAMZI 29/12/1998| 170637012870 N [ 05.00110.50 05.00(10.50
285|MADANI  LOTFI 12/02/1998 | 170637013892| N | 08.00(11.50 08.00{11.50
286 |MADANI  MARWA 18/06/1997| 170637029045| N | 05.50| 11.50 05.50{11.50
287|MADANI  RANIA 31/01/1998|170637011307| N | 00.00| 07.00 00.00(07.00
288 [MADANI  ROUMAISSA 01/07/1998 | 170637012979| N | 00.00| 07.00 00.00/07.00
289 [MADANI YOUSFI  ZAKARIA 01/06/1999] 170637011349 N | 05.00] 12.00 05.00|12.00
290 |[MADI  KAWTHER BOUCHRA 06/09/1999 [ 170637012696| N | 05.50| 11.00 05.50{11.00
291 |MADJI  MERYEM 26/07/1999| 170637016216| N | 06.50| 13.00 06.50(13.00
292|MAFA QADA 17/08/1998 | 170637016176 N | 01.00| 13.00 01.00{13.00
293 |MAGHRAOUI BOUGHRA 08/12/1998 | 170637022453| N | 04.00| 13.00 04.00(13.00
294|MAHBOUB LAHCEN 07/07/1999 [ 170637022821 N | 03.00| 13.00 03.00{13.00
295 |MAHDJOUB  AMIRA 10/11/1998 | 170637014506| N | 03.00( 13.00 03.00{13.00
296 [MAHI  HUSSAM EDDINE 19/10/1999| 170637013789| N | 03.00| 13.00 03.00{13.00
297 |MAHI  NACIBA 13/07/1996| 170637027330| N | 03.00113.00 03.00{13.00
298 |[MAHI  YASSER 02/11/1999| 170637014947 N | 10.0014.00 10.00{14.00
299 [MAHLIA  IKRAM 03/08/1997 | 170637017894| N [05.00| 13.00 05.00|13.00
300 [MAHMOUDI  FARIEL 09/03/1999 | 170637015561| N | 03.00| 13.00 03.00|13.00
301 [MAHYAOUI ZAKARIA 16/06/1996 | 16066110923 | D | 06-00110.00 06.00{10.00
302 [MALACHE FAKHREDDINE 22/03/1999| 170637015004| N | 12.00] 13.00 12.00{13.00
303 |MALEK FATIMA ZOHRA 05/09/1999 [ 170637013121 N | 08.00( 14.00 03.00/14.00
304 |MAMI  MEHDI 18/05/1993| 13061697600 | D | 00-00100.00 00.00{00.00
305 |MAMMAR  OMAR 19/08/1997| 170637018145 N | 02.00113.00 02.00{13.00
306 |[MANSOUR  ADIL AMINE 07/03/1991| 0906709572 | N |00.00| 00.00 00.00(00.00
307 |MANSOURI  OUSSAMA 16/11/1998  170637020876| N | 02.001 13.00 02.00{13.00
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308 [MANSOURI  SARA 13/05/1999| 170637018032| N | 03.00( 14.00 03.00/14.00
309 [MARIF  FATIMA ZOHRA 24/01/1999 | 170637018160| N | 09.00| 13.00 09.00|13.00
310 [MARNI SANDID  ZAKARIA 12/01/1995 | 13061697604 | D [ 00.00{00.00 00.00/00.00
311 |MAROUF  HADJIRA 20/03/1997]170637029318| N | 04.00| 13.00 04.00(13.00
312 |MATALLAH  AHMED 25/06/1998 | 170637022018| N | 01.0013.00 01.00|13.00
313|MAZOUNI ABOUBAKR 02/12/1998 [ 170637014484 N [ 01.00| 13.00 01.00{13.00
314|MEBARKI CHAKIB 01/02/1999]170637021560| N | 02.00| 13.00 02.00(13.00
315|MEDJADJI  IMANE 12/12/1998 | 16066110909 | D | 02.00112.00 02.00{12.00
316 [MEDJAHED MousSsA 11/01/1999 [ 170637029161| N [ 00.00{00.00 00.00/00.00
317 [MEFTAH RADJAA 23/11/1997] 160637019314 N | 05.00| 06.00 05.00/06.00
318 [MEGHRANE ZAKARIA 28/03/1994| 16066110468 | D | 06.00| 13.00 06.00(13.00
319 |MEKKI ISMEHEN WEFA 17/03/1995| 160637029471| N | 08.00{ 13.00 08.00/13.00
320 |MESLI HAMZA 12/01/1998| 16066110143 | D | 03.00113.00 03.00{13.00
321 [MESSAOUD YOUNES 22/08/1996 | 16066110760 | D [ 04.00| 13.00 04.00{13.00
322 [MESSAOUD  zAKARIA 31/03/1998| 160637011791 N | 09.00| 13.00 09.00|13.00
323 [MESsAoUDI  ABDESSAMAD 17/10/1995 | 140637018740| N [07.00{12.00 07.0012.00
324 [METALSI TANI  IBRAHIM 23/11/1995| 15060610095 | T [ 00.00(00.00 00.00{00.00
325 [MOHAMMEDI  ABDELKADER 18/02/1996 [ 150637014553| N | 05.00111.00 05.00{11.00
326 [MOUS  INAS 29/01/1998 | 16066110650 [ N [ 00.00] 00.00 00.00{00.00
327|MOUSSAOUI  ALAA EDDINE 03/01/1996 [ 160637013842 N [ 04.00| 13.00 04.00{13.00
328 |NACER BENAOUDA HOCINE 06/01/2000 | 170637020027 N | 05.00(13.00 05.00/13.00
329 [NACEUR LALIA 17/10/1999 170637012901| N | 08.00(13.00 08.00{13.00
330 |NADIF  AICHA 06/05/1999| 170637018097 N [ 05.00113.00 05.00{13.00
331 |NADJEM YOUCEF ZAKIRIA 18/12/1999 [ 170637020859 N | 00.00 13.00 00.00/13.00
332 |0SMANI MOHAMED 26/06/1998 | 170637019430 N | 07.00(12.00 07.00{12.00
333 [0SSOUKINE  AYOUB ABDERRAHM 11/04/2000 | 170637014469 N | 05.00| 13.00 05.00(13.00
334|OTMANE  MOHAMED 15/05/1997 | 170637017819| N [03.00{12.50 03.00(12.50
335|OTMANI  ABDERRAHMANE 27/08/1999| 170637020045| N | 00.00(08.00 00.00|08.00
336 |OTMANI  NASSIMA 25/12/1998|170637019449| N | 10.00| 11.50 10.00|11.50
337|OUDGHIRI MOHAMMED MEHDI | 16/09/1998|170637012061| N | 05.00(13.00 05.00{13.00
338 |OULD MEZIANE  ISMAIL 06/06/1993 [ 130637013168| N | 11.00| 11.00 11.00(11.00
339 |RAHIM CHERIFA HIDAYET 07/05/1999| 170637013037 N [ 08.00|13.50 08.00/13.50
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340 |RAHMANE BOUHASSOUNE 03/07/1994| 170637016794 N [ 03.00|13.00 03.00/13.00
341 [RAHMANI  BAGHDAD WALID 11/08/1999 | 170637014346| N | 04.00(13.00 04.00{13.00
342 |RAHMAOUI  ASMA 03/06/1996 [ 170637013736| N | 05.00( 14.00 05.00]14.00
343 [RAHMOUNI  MUSTAPHA ZAKARIA | 18/01/1995 | 140637018750| N | 01.00{09.00 01.00/09.00
344|REBIB  LAMIA 15/12/1998 | 160637024948| N [04.00{ 13.00 04.00/13.00
345|RERBAL MUSTAPHA 27/08/1997| 16066110069 | D | 01.00(13.00 01.00/13.00
346 |SABRI MOHAMED MEROUANE | 25/07/1999| 170637018237 N | 00.00| 10.00 00.00]10.00
347|SABRI YOUCEF 07/09/1997| 170637017842 N | 02.00(12.00 02.00]12.00
348 |SAHLI  AMINA RAHMA 30/03/2000 [ 170637012868| N | 08.00( 12.00 08.00]12.00
349 [SAHNOUNE  HANANE 19/06/1995 | 150637026032| N | 00.00(11.00 00.00{11.00
350 [SAHNOUNE  NESRINE 25/03/1999 [ 170637022193| N | 10.00( 13.00 10.00/13.00
351 [SAHOULI CHOUROUK 22/07/1999 [ 170637011426| N | 12.00| 12.50 12.00(12.50
352 |[SAHRAOUI  HANANE 04/06/1998 [ 170637012705| N | 07.00( 12.00 07.00]12.00
353 [sAHRAOUI  MOHAMMED 03/11/1996| 170637017812| N |01.00]| 12.50 01.00/12.50
354|SAID  NIHEL 13/07/1998 | 170637029292 N | 00.00(11.00 00.00]11.00
355|SAID  ZAKARIA 12/02/1995| 170638075015| N [03.00{ 12.50 03.00/12.50
356 |SAIDANI  NORA 10/05/1997| 16066110586 | D | 06.00{ 10.00 06.00]10.00
357 |SAIDAT DJIHANE KHEIRA 24/11/1996 | 170637027850 N | 00.00(11.00 00.00/11.00
358 |SAIDI  ABDELILLAH NADIR 16/08/1999 [ 170637013861| N | 07.00| 12.50 07.00/12.50
359 [SAIDI  AMANI 13/07/2000 [ 170637012908| N | 03.00 13.00 03.00/13.00
360 [SAIDI  IMENE 10/06/1998 [ 170637015336| N | 06.00{ 13.50 06.00/13 50
361 [SAIDI MOHAMMED ISLAM 30/08/1998| 170637011652 N | 05.00(13.00 05.00/13.00
362 |SAIDI NAWAL 29/12/1995| 170637029255| N | 04.00] 13.00 04.00/13.00
363 |SAIDI  YOUSSERA 26/05/1998 [ 170637018362| N | 02.00( 12.00 02.00]12.00
364 |SEKRANE NESRINE 14/05/1992 | 13061698360 | N [ 06.00(13.00 06.00/13.00
365 SELMANE HADIL 08/03/2000 [ 170637011853| N | 09.00(12.50 09.00/12.50
366 [TABTI  DJAWAD 29/06/1995| 170637013787| N | 01.00]| 13.00 01.00/13.00
367 |TABTI MARWA 18/03/1999| 170637013712 N | 06.00113.50 06.00/13.50
368 [TAHIR NASREDDINE DJILLALI | 11/08/1999| 170637019450 N | 00.00| 12.50 00.00/12.50
369 [TAHRAOUI HAMZA 11/05/1995| 170637027904| N |08.00{ 13.50 08.00/13.50
370 |TAHRAOUI  MOHAMMED ELAMINE]| 15/05/1996 | 170637016970 N [ 04.00{13.50 04.00(13.50
371 |TAHRAOUI SAMIA 11/07/1998 | 170637019398| N [00.00{ 12.00 00.00/12.00
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372|TAIBI  FATIMA ZOHRA 22/12/1998| 170637011581 N | 01.00(11.50 01.00/11.50
373 [TAIBI  FAYCAL CHARAF EDDINE | 25/03/1995| 170637028770 N | 02.00{ 12.00 02.00|12.00
374|TAIBI MERIEM 23/12/1998 [ 170637015601| N | 12.00{ 11.00 12.00/11.00
375|TALEB FATIHA IBTISSEM 18/03/1998 | 170637029635| N [ 04.00{ 13.00 04.00/13.00
376 |TEBBAL HANAN AFAF 07/08/1995 | 16066110823 | D | 04.00( 12.50 04.00/12.50
377 [TERKI HASSAINE  IMANE WAFAA | 27/01/1999 | 170637012919| N [02.00{13.00 02.00l13.00
378 [YAHIAOUI  CHAIMAA 04/06/1997| 170637012739| N [02.00|13.00 02.00]13.00
379 |YAHIAOUI FATIMA 18/12/1999| 170637021082| N [04.00{ 13.00 04.00|13.00
380 |YAHIAOUI  INASSE 25/04/1997| 160638081181| N [ 00.00| ex 00.00| ex
381 |YAHIAOUI YOUSFI HAMZA 19/08/1996 [ 170637010955 N | 05.00 13.00 05.00/13.00
382 |YAMANI  AMINE 21/05/1996 [ 170637026905| N | 06.00( 12.50 06.00|12.50
383 |YAMANI MOHAMMED 17/12/1997| 170637028880| N [00.00{ 05.00 00.00/05.00
384|YAZID BOUCHRA 07/06/1999 [ 170637015436] N | 11.00{ 13.50 11.00l13.50
385|ZANOUNE HABIB 05/05/1999| 170637013661| N | 09.00(12.00 09.00/12.00
386|ZAOUI  SARA 07/07/1999 [ 170637022889 N | 05.00( 13.00 05.00/13.00
387|ZAZOUA FELLAH AHMED ZAKARI4 25/05/1996 | 170637010931 N | 02.00 14.00 02.00l14.00
388 |ZEDDAM AHMED 30/09/1995 | 170637017856] N | 01.00( 13.00 01.00/13.00
389 |ZEDDAM BENAMAR 20/07/1996 | 170637022456 N | 00.00(13.50 00.00/13 50
390 |ZEGGAI NADJET 04/09/1997| 170637015614 N [ 04.00| 13.50 04.00]13 50
391 |ZEGHOUDI SABRINA 12/09/1999 170637021305| N | 00.00{ 06.00 00.00/06.00
392 |ZENAKHI RAFIK 25/04/1997 [ 160637023369] N | 03.00( 13.00 03.00/13.00
393[zINA  FATIMA ZOHRA 13/09/1997| 16066110906 | D | 03.00]12.00 03.00]12.00
279 |KERZABI MOHAMMED EL MAHDI | 34885 |150637012633| N | ABS | EX ABS | EX
394 |LARBAOUI HOURIA 13.00 13.00/00.00
395 |[SEMMOUD RIHAM WARDA 12.00 12.00(00.00
396 | AIDANI MOHAMMED 12.00 12.00{00.00
397 |HIDJAZI SIDI MOHAMMED 13.00 13.00/00.00
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